PG Sport - CCC 2014

Rang Nachname

1

Urs

Michael

Sebastian

Werner

Roland

Kurt

Rolf

Beat

Vorname

Haari

Muller

Benz

Jacober

Maeder

Fischer

Von Arx

Wyss

Flugdatum

17.07.2014
18.07.2014
07.06.2014
06.04.2014

07.06.2014
17.07.2014
11.04.2014
24.04.2014

18.07.2014
18.05.2014
08.06.2014
21.08.2014

17.07.2014
18.07.2014
18.05.2014
24.05.2014

18.07.2014
24.04.2014
08.06.2014
28.03.2014

18.07.2014
08.06.2014
05.05.2014
07.06.2014

17.07.2014
06.04.2014
24.04.2014
26.04.2014

18.07.2014
11.06.2014
17.07.2014

Start

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gana

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Motta Naluns

Riederalp

Riederalp

Riederalp

Paragliding Club Zurich
Fiesch

Riederalp

Fiesch

Mauborget

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Riederalp

Riederalp

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Fiesch

Cimetta

Fiesch

Gana

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fanas

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Fiesch

Gana

Cimetta

Mornera

The Flatlanders

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Glider/Score

Score: 1219.40
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 1129.83
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
SWING Mistral 7
SWING Mistral 7
Score: 1096.00
NOVA Factor 2
NOVA Factor 2
NOVA Factor 2
NOVA Factor 2
Score: 978.94
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
Score: 941.76
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 888.49
NOVA Mentor 3
Nova Mentor3
Nova Mentor 3
Nova Mentor3
Score: 885.39
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 863.32
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3
NOVA Mentor 3

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.3
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Distanz

265.34
249.10
222.76
200.80

267.08
215.97
195.40
190.65

239.84
230.13
223.96
199.42

206.79
216.93
206.56
168.28

236.26
172.15
179.86
162.49

215.57
179.26
173.00
172.58

198.76
190.64
165.17
141.16

203.04
182.91
177.78

Score

344.94
323.83
289.59
261.04

347.20
280.76
254.02
247.85

311.79
276.16
268.75
239.30

268.81
260.32
247.87
201.94

307.14
223.80
215.83
194.99

258.68
215.11
207.60
207.10

258.39
228.77
214.72
183.51

243.65
219.49
213.34



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Paul

Michael

uUrs

uUrs
Raphael
Benjamin
Patrick
Michael
Bruno
Michael
Samuel
Thomas
Gunther
Alex
Thomas
Benjamin
Nadine
Matthew
Armin
Daniel
Daniel
Urs
Michael
Marco
Marco
Felix
Chris
Pascal
Thomas
Beat
Gabriela
Philipp
Michael
Pablito

Neuenschwander

Urfer

Odermatt
Rolli
Zurbriigg
Becker
Saluz

Meier
Kneubihler
Nyffenegger
Patzen
Schneider
Bislin

Pugni
Blatter
Staub
Weder
Pellegrini
Graf

Sporli

Rissi

Luthi

Harter
Sangermano
Huber

Keller
Banford
Bissig

Von Burg
Ritzmann
Jacober-Wiest
Rothenbtihler
Kistler
Cretton

08.06.2014

18.05.2014
17.07.2014
09.06.2014
07.06.2014

17.07.2014
09.06.2014
01.06.2014
18.07.2014

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Riederalp

Niesen

Niesen

Riederalp

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fiesch

Fiesch

Riederalp

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Vol liber Grischun

DC Zircher Oberland
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Club Volo Libero Ticino
XC-Team Santis

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Parasailclub Titlis
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Barn Gliders

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Paragliding Club Zirich
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Zermatt Flight Club
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Club Volo Libero Ticino

Vol liber Grischun

Para Delta Club des Combins

NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 859.05
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
Score: 822.59
UP Trango XC2
UP Trango XC2
UP Trango XC2
UP Trango XC2
Score: 800.87
Score: 796.85
Score: 776.73
Score: 774.46
Score: 764.07
Score: 754.60
Score: 749.68
Score: 738.72
Score: 737.26
Score: 725.21
Score: 709.25
Score: 704.89
Score: 704.53
Score: 690.38
Score: 653.65
Score: 652.15
Score: 640.18
Score: 625.91
Score: 609.55
Score: 602.05
Score: 599.15
Score: 593.37
Score: 592.22
Score: 589.48
Score: 563.90
Score: 563.37
Score: 559.02
Score: 555.45
Score: 554.93
Score: 553.85
Score: 553.47
Score: 539.28

1.2
Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.2

1.2

1.0

Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.0

1.2

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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155.70

219.82
202.67
177.53
139.04

216.39
203.56
150.75
148.72

186.84

263.78
243.20
213.04
139.03

259.67
203.56
180.90
178.46



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Niccolo
Alex
Iwan
Patrik
Reto

uUrs
Christina
Frank

Zaccaron
Leoni
Lussmann
Gallati
Helfenstein
Herzog
Von Ritte
Schaufuss

Deltaclub Interlaken

Team Volo Libero Monte Generoso
Paradeltaclub Uri

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub

Barn Gliders

Gleitschirmclub Challenger

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

537.54
522.59
521.50
515.02
506.19
504.84
504.49
501.36

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

A ADS



